
PENN-DEL Championship – Monroe Division  
February 3 & 4, 2018 

 

1 

Meeting Schedules and Estimated Finish Times  
 

Saturday Morning Session 
 

WARM-UPS 
COACHES MEETING 

OFFICIALS MEETING: 
TIMERS MEETING: 

MEET START: 
 

 
10:00 AM 
10:15 AM 
10:30 AM 
10:45 AM 
11:00 AM 

 

Saturday Afternoon Session 
 

WARM-UPS 
COACHES MEETING 

OFFICIALS MEETING: 
TIMERS MEETING: 

MEET START: 
 

 
2:40 PM 
2:55 PM 
3:10 PM 
3:25 PM 
3:40 PM 

 

Sunday Morning Session 
 

WARM-UPS 
COACHES MEETING 

OFFICIALS MEETING: 
TIMERS MEETING: 

MEET START: 
 

 
7:15 AM 
7:15 AM 
7:30 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:30 AM 

 
 

The Saturday morning session break will be after event 218. 
 

The Saturday morning session is estimated to end at 1:48 PM. 
 

The Saturday afternoon session break will be after event 116. 
 

The Saturday afternoon session is estimated to end at 6:10 PM. 
 

The Sunday morning session break will be after event 326  
 

The Sunday morning session is estimated to end at 12:45 PM. 



PENN-DEL Championship – Monroe Division  
February 3 & 4, 2018 

 
 

1 

Saturday AM Session - Warm-Up Information 

Warm-up Session 1 ( 10:00 AM - 10:15 ) Sprints ( 10:15 - 1:20 ) 
PFY  35 swimmers  Lanes: 1,2,3 & 4 
GSY   6 swimmers   Lanes: 4 
SKY  17 swimmers  Lanes: 5 & 6 
OPEN      Lane:  7 
 
 

Warm-up Session 2 ( 10:20 AM - 10:35 ) Sprints ( 10:35 - 10:40 ) 
WBY  9 swimmers   Lanes: 1 
HAZY  18 swimmers  Lanes: 2 & 3 
BAY   26 swimmers  Lanes: 4,5 & 6 
OPEN      Lane:  7 
 
 
 
 
   

Saturday PM Session - Warm-Up Information 

Warm-up Session 1 ( 2:40 PM - 2:55 ) Sprints ( 2:55 - 3:05 ) 
BAY   29 swimmers  Lanes:  1,2 & 3 
WBY  12 swimmers  Lanes:  4 & 5 
SKY  17 swimmers  Lanes: 6 & 7  
 

Warm-up Session 2 ( 3:05 PM - 3:20) Sprints ( 3:20 - 3:30 ) 
PFY  23 swimmers  Lanes: 1 & 2 
GSY   6 swimmers   Lanes:  3 
HAZY  15 swimmers  Lanes: 4 & 5 
OPEN             Lanes:  6 & 7 
 
 
 
Lanes 1 through 6 are one sprint lanes the last 10 mins 
of warm up sessions. Those assigned in lane seven 
should move to one of the lanes with starting blocks 
 
 
 
 



PENN-DEL Championship – Monroe Division  
February 3 & 4, 2018 

 
 

2 

Sunday AM Session - Warm-Up Information 

Warm-up Session 1 ( 7:15 AM - 7:30 ) Sprints ( 7:35 - 7:45 ) 
BAY   33 swimmers  Lanes: 1,2 & 3 
GSY   9 swimmers   Lanes: 4 
SKY  26 swimmers  Lanes: 5,6 & 7 
 
 

Warm-up Session 2 ( 7:45 AM - 8:00 ) Sprints ( 8:00 - 8:10 ) 
PFY  40 swimmers  Lanes: 1,2,3 & 4 
WBY  11 swimmers  Lanes: 5  
HAZY  21 swimmers  Lanes: 6 & 7 
 
 
Lanes 1 through 6 are one sprint lanes the last 10 mins 
of warm up sessions. Those assigned in lane seven 
should move to one of the lanes with starting blocks 
 


	MonroeChampionship Meeting Times 2018_R1
	MonroeChampionship Warm Up Times 2018
	Saturday AM Session - Warm-Up Information
	Saturday PM Session - Warm-Up Information
	Sunday AM Session - Warm-Up Information


