

PENN-DEL Championship – Monroe Division February 3 & 4, 2018

Meeting Schedules and Estimated Finish Times

Saturday Morning Session

WARM-UPS	10:00 AM
COACHES MEETING	10:15 AM
OFFICIALS MEETING:	10:30 AM
TIMERS MEETING:	10:45 AM
MEET START:	11:00 AM

Saturday Afternoon Session

WARM-UPS	2:40 PM
COACHES MEETING	2:55 PM
OFFICIALS MEETING:	3:10 PM
TIMERS MEETING:	3:25 PM
MEET START:	3:40 PM

Sunday Morning Session

WARM-UPS	7:15 AM
COACHES MEETING	7:15 AM
OFFICIALS MEETING:	7:30 AM
TIMERS MEETING:	7:45 AM
MEET START:	

The Saturday morning session break will be after event 218.

The Saturday morning session is estimated to end at 1:48 PM.

The Saturday afternoon session break will be after event 116.

The Saturday afternoon session is estimated to end at 6:10 PM.

The Sunday morning session break will be after event 326

The Sunday morning session is estimated to end at 12:45 PM.



PENN-DEL Championship – Monroe Division February 3 & 4, 2018

Saturday AM Session - Warm-Up Information

Warm-up Session 1 (10:00 AM - 10:15) Sprints (10:15 - 1:20)

PFY35 swimmersLanes:1,2,3 & 4GSY6 swimmersLanes:4SKY17 swimmersLanes:5 & 6OPENLane:7

Warm-up Session 2 (10:20 AM - 10:35) Sprints (10:35 - 10:40)

WBY 9 swimmers Lanes: 1
HAZY 18 swimmers Lanes: 2 & 3
BAY 26 swimmers Lanes: 4,5 & 6
OPEN Lane: 7

Saturday PM Session - Warm-Up Information

Warm-up Session 1 (2:40 PM - 2:55) Sprints (2:55 - 3:05)

 BAY
 29 swimmers
 Lanes:
 1,2 & 3

 WBY
 12 swimmers
 Lanes:
 4 & 5

 SKY
 17 swimmers
 Lanes:
 6 & 7

Warm-up Session 2 (3:05 PM - 3:20) Sprints (3:20 - 3:30)

PFY23 swimmersLanes:1 & 2GSY6 swimmersLanes:3HAZY15 swimmersLanes:4 & 5OPENLanes:6 & 7

Lanes 1 through 6 are one sprint lanes the last 10 mins of warm up sessions. Those assigned in lane seven should move to one of the lanes with starting blocks



PENN-DEL Championship – Monroe Division February 3 & 4, 2018

Sunday AM Session - Warm-Up Information

Warm-up Session 1 (7:15 AM - 7:30) Sprints (7:35 - 7:45)

 BAY
 33 swimmers
 Lanes:
 1,2 & 3

 GSY
 9 swimmers
 Lanes:
 4

 SKY
 26 swimmers
 Lanes:
 5,6 & 7

Warm-up Session 2 (7:45 AM - 8:00) Sprints (8:00 - 8:10)

PFY 40 swimmers Lanes: 1,2,3 & 4

WBY 11 swimmers Lanes: 5
HAZY 21 swimmers Lanes: 6 & 7

Lanes 1 through 6 are one sprint lanes the last 10 mins of warm up sessions. Those assigned in lane seven should move to one of the lanes with starting blocks